~ ORGAPACK CR 208 P

6 PARTS LIST 1831.003.001/10
When ordering please indicate part number and quantity Explosion drawing see page 20
* Recommended spare parts
Pos. Part no Part name Quantity il Pos. Partno Part name Quantity
1 1831.032.002 Gear housing complete 50 1894.425.000 Compressed air_motor,
2 1831.032.001 Bearing plate LZB 33 A 005-64 1
3 1832.039.002 Cover 51 1895312003 Key 1
—4 ABS1OTEONE Bassplale 1 [
__5 1831.011.002 Knee piece, 0,8 - 1.0 mm =
__6 1821.080.001 Lever
_ 7 1821.025.001 Nut
1821.( 034 002 _Shaft 1 56
9 71821.040.001 Tension wheel =57
58
001 Tension plug 59
1821.034.001  Axe
1821.020.010 _Spacer bushing
1821.063.001 _ZTA-Pinion
1821.063.002ZTA-Wheel

20 1820.010.213 spring
3 1917401145 istance washer, 0 14/26 x 0.5
= loedle | ——
2 ieedle Variation USAICAN
B loedle

Needle bushing, 68 1820.100.019 _Air plug, 1/4" NPT
26 1934330151 Trusihean’[g.a151284x6 71_1820.100.017 nnector,
27 1934310350 Trust bearing, 0 35 G /4" x /4" NPT 1

28 1921.304.120 Cylindric pin, 0 4m6 x 12 1
29 1910.505.082 Threaded pin, M5 x8

30 1911.006.168 Cxlmde(sasw M6x16 2
31191 49 Cylinderscrew,M5x14 4

G mdersﬂew.MSxID 2
34 1921.305.160 Cylindricpin, 0 5mx 16~ 2

1919.606.072 _Lock washer, M 6
1919.605.062 Lock washer, M 5

ool

8
9

40 1921.306.220 _Cylindric pin, o 6mb x22
" 41_1912,908.006 _Ring screw, M 6 (on request) 1

Komnanua “®IBNAH"
YNAKOBOYHbIA WHCTPYMEHT
= . NMPOAAXA U PEMOHT
TEN.: 495 / 510 3290, 725 4175
- — http://www.flain.ru/

08.05WE




ORGAPACK CR208P

02.12.04 5mihp.

1831.003.001/8

CR 208 P

NMPOJAXA U PEMOHT
TEN.: 495 / 510 3290, 725 4175
http://www.flain.ru/

©)Loctite 577

b)Loctite 243

* Left-handed thread



ORGAPACK CR 208 P

7 PARTS LIST AIR MOTOR 1894.425.000/1

When ordering please indicate part number and quantity

Part no Part

e Quantity}

11894425002 Valve housing
1894.425.011 _Gear housing (Rear side)
1894, ilencer

lesh screen

all bearing

caring plate rear

7 1804 in

ST 1394432 003 Cylinder
1894.422.001_Rotor

101894 422002 lade

lanetary wheel
Planetary cage

20 _1894.432.025 Threaded bushing
1894.432.024 Saucer spring

\ag 432.017 _Shaft

earing needle

o

Gasket
Front.

Spacer ring
Operating ring
pring washer
Pin

oG 15@4324003 O-Ring

Explosion drawing see page 22

36 1894.425.009 O-Ring K W ATLE

37_1894.425003 Valve 1 ®JISVH

I _1:94 8 & spring YNA YHbIA WHCTPYMEHT
39 1894.324.001 O-Ring

40 1894.324.002 scrow NMPOJAXA U PEMOHT

TEN.: 495 / 510 3290, 725 4175
http://www.flain.ru/



Komnaus “®NIAH"

YNAKOBOUHBIA  MHCTPYMERT

TIPOJIAXKA ¥ PEMOHT s

m.:ﬂs‘/ 5103290, 7254175 23 | 4 /’%3'
http://www.flain.ru/ 24 2 (¢

Left-handed thread LZB 33 A005-64 1894.425.00011 590w

d 502 4O HOVAVOHO



	s_20071030115717_Страница_1
	s_20071030115717_Страница_2
	s_20071030115717_Страница_3
	s_20071030115717_Страница_4

